greenbelt.talks

Greenbelt talks aren’t just about feeding the soul over the weekend.

GREENBELT
FESTIVAL

ARTISTRY x ACTIVISM  BELIEF

GREENBELT

They can also provide inspiration, education and entertainment all year round. GREENBE

We hope you enjoy your 2024 All Talks Purchase.

IDEAS & LITERATURE
GB24-001 Alice Robinson Field, Fork, Fashion Sunday 14:00 Hot House
* 6B24682 AmesTrust Whatnextfor-caza? Sunday 32:36 Pageda
GB24-003 Beth Singler, Chris Baker, Maggi Savin-Baden,
Kester Brewin, William Temple Foundation Al and Earthly Futures Sunday 15:30 Pagoda
GB24-004  Beth Singler, William Temple Foundation Being Human in an Al Age Saturday 10:30 Pagoda
GB24-005  Brian Draper Soulful Nature: The Space In Which We Come To Life Sunday 15:30 Hot House
*  6B24-686 BranMelaren Why-WorldsFal-Apart Friday 3445 Glade
GB24-007  Brian McLaren Four Moves Through Doom Saturday 13:15 Glade
*  GBA-098  Chrstian-Aie, Brooke-Prontic DreamingJustioe-&-Pease Friday 3430 Ne-FlyZome
T GB24-009 christian Aid, Dr Robert Beckford, Dario Solano  Church Reparations For Slavery? Dream on! Friday 18:00 No Fly Zone
GB24-010 Christian Aid, Giles Goddard, Dr Shanon Shah,
Rev Rachel Mash Faith For The Climate? Dream on! Sunday 17:30 No Fly Zone
GB24-011  Christian Aid, Harvey Kwiyani, Peter Cruchley,
Ann-Marie Agyeman, Bejoy Pal No White Saviours? Dream On! Friday 13:00 No Fly Zone
T GB24-012  Christian Aid, Mohamed Adow Tax The Rich? Dream On! Saturday 12:00 No Fly Zone
GB24-013  Christian Aid, Nushrat Rahman Chowdhury, From Communion to Climate Action: Where Does Greenbelt's Communion
Oliver Pearce Money Go? Sunday 13:00 No Fly Zone
GB24-014 Christian Aid, Osai Ojigho, Jamie Drummond,
Ashley Green-Thompson Make Poverty History? Dream On! Saturday 13:30 No Fly Zone
GB24-015  Christian Aid, Richard Rohr, Martin Wroe The Tears of Things Saturday 18:00 No Fly Zone
A GB24-016 Christian Aid, Student Christian Movement,
Georgia Mifsud, William Gibson, Bella Cross,
Joharah Baker, Khadeja Ibrahim Solidarity Not Charity In The Age Of Nakba Friday 21:00 No Fly Zone
T GB24-017  Church Mission Society, Methodist Church Dreamers Who Do: Ecotheology Sunday 12:00 Caravan of Love
T GB24-018  Church Mission Society, Methodist Church Dreamers Who Do: Liberating the Dreamers Saturday 11:00 Hope & Anchor
T GB24-019  Church Mission Society, Methodist Church Dreamers Who Do: Social Enterprise Sunday 12:30 Hope & Anchor
GB24-020  Citizens UK, United Reformed Church The Election Is Over: Let The Politics Begin! Friday 12:30 yoURCafe
GB24-021  Citizens UK, United Reformed Church Five Steps To Social Change Saturday 12:30 yoURCafe
GB24-022  (Citizens UK, United Reformed Church Building Trust In A Time Of Polarisation Sunday 12:30 yoURCafe
A GB24-023 Corinne Bailey Rae presents Black Rainbows,
© Simon Hall Corinne Bailey Rae in Conversation Friday 19:30 Pagoda
A GB24-024 Dparren McGarvey Trauma Industrial Complex Saturday 12:00 Pagoda
A GB24-025 Dparren McGarvey, Trussell Trust The Problem with Lived Experience Saturday 15:00 Living Room
GB24-026  Dpave Tomlinson OMG! Finding Hope In A World Falling Apart Sunday 15.00 Shelter
E GB24-027  Gail Bradbrook Transition and Collapse Friday 15:00 Hot House
* 6B24-028  Gail-Bradbreek Glimate-tament Sundey  26:00 Shetter
GB24-029  Graham Adams God As... Child, Chaotic And Curious Sunday 16:15 Caravan of Love
C GB24-030 Greenbelt presents... You are a Beautiful Human Person Saturday 17:00 Shelter
GB24-031  Greenbelt presents..., Doug Gay, Jorella
Andrews, Sue Wallace, Jonny Baker, Martin
Poole Whatever Happened to Alternative Worship? Friday 16:30 Shelter
T GB24-032 Greenbelt presents..., Jess from Lemon and
Jinja, Catherine Pearson Zero to Hero? Friday 19:30 Hot House
GB24-033  Greenbelt presents..., Josh Grantham, Anna
Williams, Sarah Rowe, Anna Hughes Tread Lightly: Advice Hub Friday 12:00 Hot House
GB24-034 Greenbelt presents..., Wesley Wroe, Anna
Williams Tread Lightly to Greenbelt Sunday 12:30 Hot House
GB24-035 Greenbelt presents..., Wesley Wroe, Josh
Grantham, Sarah Rowe, Dave Walker Tread Lightly: Campaign! Saturday 12:00 Hot House
GB24-036 GuvnaB Guvna B in Conversation Saturday 14:00 Pagoda
GB24-037 Home for Good, Ashley John-Baptiste, Tarn
Bright Looked After Saturday 20:00 Pagoda
GB24-038  |ona Community, Ruth Harvey, Jonathan Herbert Could You Slide the Marmalade Down This Way? Saturday 16:30 Wild Goose
A GB24-039  Jarel Robinson-Brown To Tell The Truth, Despite the Cost Friday 10:30 Pagoda



GB24-040
A GB24-041
GB24-043
GB24-044

T GB24-045

E GB24-046
GB24-047
GB24-048
GB24-049

GB24-050

GB24-051
GB24-052
E GB24-053
GB24-054
A GB24-055
GB24-056
A GB24-057
GB24-058
GB24-059

GB24-060
GB24-061
GB24-062
GB24-063
A GB24-064
A GB24-065
GB24-066
GB24-067
GB24-068
GB24-069
E GB24-070

A GB24-071
GB24-072
* GB24-073
T GB24-074
GB24-075

T GB24-076

GB24-077

AT GB24-078

T GB24-079
GB24-080
GB24-081
GB24-082
GB24-083
GB24-084

> A4

GB24-085

*

&B24-086
GB24-087

Jason Arday
Jaspreet Kaur
John Bell
Joshua Virasami

JustMoney Movement, Operation Noah,
Christian Climate Action

Kate Bottley

Kate Raworth

Kester Brewin, William Temple Foundation
Lady Unchained

Lady Unchained, Pia Sinha, Junior Smart, The
Right Revd Rachel Treweek, Shona Minson

Laura Jessie Cook

Leyla McCalla, Kate Raworth, Grace Pengelly
Liv Wynter

Liz Slade

Luke Harding

Methodist Church, Hope & Anchor Podcast
Methodist Church, Hope & Anchor Podcast
Methodist Church, Hope & Anchor Podcast

Methodist Church, OUT@Greenbelt, Willie
Williams, Robert Palmer

Michael Mansfield, Lorna Hackett
Paul Powlesland

Paul Sinton-Hewitt, Jenny Baker
Pickwell Foundation

Pickwell Foundation, Luke Harding
Pédraig O Tuama

Rebecca Jane Morgan

Roman Krznaric

Sally Mann

Simon Sharpe

Simon Sharpe, Gail Bradbrook, Jon Long,
Pickwell Foundation

Sophie Grace Chappell

Steve Chalke, Julie Siddiqi, Trussell Trust

S Christian-it e ot
Student Christian Movement, Methodist Church

Sughra Ahmed, Hunt Priest, Ros Watts, Guy
Hayward, Annette Kay

Thomas Jay Oord

Trussell Trust, Anna Alls, Dr Sharon Jagger, Dr
Alex Fry

Trussell Trust, JustMoney Movement, The
Pentecostal Credit Union (PCU)

Trussell Trust, Luke Larner

Trussell Trust, Luke Larner

Trussell Trust, Stef Benstead

United Reformed Church

United Reformed Church

United Reformed Church

United Reformed Church, Amos Trust
United-Reformed-Chureh-AmesFrust

Vanessa Nakate, Christian Aid, Chine McDonald

Feed the Faith. Starve the Fear.
Appreciation Not Appropriation
A World Fit for Our Children

A World Without Racism

Greening our money

Have a Little Faith

We Need to Talk about Growth
A 500-year history of Al
Behind Bars

Criminal (In)Justice 101

Choose Hope: Shifting The Narrative For Climate Justice
| Can Hear Her Breathing...

Artists in Revolution

The Religion We Need Next

Invasion: Russia’s Bloody War And Ukraine’s Fight For Survival

Secret Special
Secret Special

Secret Special

Queer Genealogy

The Power in the People

Rights of Nature

The Church of parkrun

Asylum: the untold story of the last year.
The War in Ukraine

Feed Your Beasts

Trans Evangelical, Really

History For Tomorrow

God as... Gig Economy Worker

The Climate Battle

Pulling the Levers

Transfigured

If You're Not At The Table, You're On The Menu
SEiM-Young-Yoices

SCM Young Voices

Let's get High! Psychedelics and God

God as... Uncontrolling Love

Surviving the Middle-Class Church

Banking On It

Why The Church Shouldn't Include Working-Class People
Confounding the Mighty: Dreams for a Different Church
Just Worship

Whose Dream Are We Living?

Dreaming of a Church that copes with difference

How To Dream While Awake

Palestine Today #1

Palestineteday-#2

Vanessa Nakate In Conversation

Sunday
Sunday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Friday
Sunday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Friday

Friday
Friday
Saturday
Fricey
Saturday
Friday

Saturday

Friday

Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Friday
Satdrday
Sunday

17:00
15:15
11:45
15:15

10:30
18:30
15:00
12:00
1515

13:30
18:30
19:30
12:15
20:00
16:30
21:00
19:30
19:30

18:00
14:00
16:30
15:00
13:30
13:30
21:00
13:45
17:00
13:00
10:30

18:00
18:00
13:30

Pagoda
Rebel Rouser
Glade

Rebel Rouser

Hot House
Pagoda
Hot House
Pagoda

Rebel Rouser

Pagoda

Hot House
Hot House
Rebel Rouser
Shelter

Hot House
Hope & Anchor
Hope & Anchor

Hope & Anchor

Hope & Anchor
Pagoda

Hot House
Pagoda

Hot House
Hot House
Pagoda

Rebel Rouser
Pagoda
Shelter

Hot House

Hot House
Pagoda

Living Room

32:30 Hepe-&Anchor

12:30

16:30

12:00

18:00

18:00
15:00
16:30
13:30
11:00
11:00
16:00
20:30

14:30

Hope & Anchor

Pagoda
Shelter

Living Room

Living Room
Living Room
Living Room
Living Room
yoURCafe
yoURCafe
yoURCafe
yoURCafe

yeURGafe
No Fly Zone

COMMUNION

GB24-100 Festival Communion

Communion: Dreaming of Home

Sunday

10:00 Glade



Starred talks (*) are sadly not available for a number of reasons, including issues beyond our control and the fact some talks included group
discussions based on the audience’s individual experiences. As we cannot obtain consent for these audience members, we cannot make
those talks available.

Talks marked with an A / Advisory Warning:
Please note, this recording contains issues that some people may find distressing or not suitable for younger listeners.

Talks marked with an E / Explicit Content Warning:

Please note, this recording contains language that some people may find offensive.

Talks marked with a C / Copyright Notice:

Please note that some content has been removed from this recording due to copyright reasons. Where possible this has not affected the
context.

Talks marked with a T / Technical Issues:
Please note, due to technical issues beyond our control (such as power to the venue), there may be some sections of these talks missing.



