

greenbelt.talks



Greenbelt talks aren't just about feeding the soul over the weekend.

They can also provide inspiration, education and entertainment all year round.

We hope you enjoy your 2024 All Talks Purchase.

	GB24-001	Alice Robinson	Field. Fork. Fashion	Sunday	14.00	Hot House
ŧ.	GB24-002	Amos Trust	What next for Gaza?	Sunday		Pagoda
	GB24-003	Beth Singler, Chris Baker, Maggi Savin-Baden, Kester Brewin, William Temple Foundation	Al and Earthly Futures	Sunday		Pagoda
	GB24-004	Beth Singler, William Temple Foundation	Being Human in an Al Age	Saturday		Pagoda
	GB24-005	Brian Draper	Soulful Nature: The Space In Which We Come To Life	Sunday		Hot House
	CB24 006	Brian MeLaren	Why Worlds Fall Apart	Friday	11:45	
	GB24-007	Brian McLaren	Four Moves Through Doom	Saturday	13:15	
r	GB24-008	Christian Aid, Brooke Prentis	Dreaming Justice & Peace	Friday		No Fly Zone
Г	GB24-009	Christian Aid, Dr Robert Beckford, Dario Solano	Church Reparations For Slavery? Dream on!	Friday		No Fly Zone
	GB24-010	Christian Aid, Giles Goddard, Dr Shanon Shah,	Silaton Reparations for Glavery. Steam on.	Tilday	10.00	140 Hy Zone
1		Rev Rachel Mash	Faith For The Climate? Dream on!	Sunday	17:30	No Fly Zone
	GB24-011	Christian Aid, Harvey Kwiyani, Peter Cruchley, Ann-Marie Agyeman, Bejoy Pal	No White Saviours? Dream On!	Friday	13:00	No Fly Zone
Γ	GB24-012	Christian Aid, Mohamed Adow	Tax The Rich? Dream On!	Saturday	12:00	No Fly Zone
	GB24-013	Christian Aid, Nushrat Rahman Chowdhury, Oliver Pearce	From Communion to Climate Action: Where Does Greenbelt's Communion Money Go?	Sunday	13:00	No Fly Zone
	GB24-014	Christian Aid, Osai Ojigho, Jamie Drummond, Ashley Green-Thompson	Make Poverty History? Dream On!	Saturday	13:30	No Fly Zone
	GB24-015	Christian Aid, Richard Rohr, Martin Wroe	The Tears of Things	Saturday	18:00	No Fly Zone
Д	GB24-016	Christian Aid, Student Christian Movement, Georgia Mifsud, William Gibson, Bella Cross, Joharah Baker, Khadeja Ibrahim	Solidarity Not Charity In The Age Of Nakba	Friday	21:00	No Fly Zone
Γ	GB24-017	Church Mission Society, Methodist Church	Dreamers Who Do: Ecotheology	Sunday	12:00	Caravan of Love
Г	GB24-018	Church Mission Society, Methodist Church	Dreamers Who Do: Liberating the Dreamers	Saturday	11:00	Hope & Anchor
Г	GB24-019	Church Mission Society, Methodist Church	Dreamers Who Do: Social Enterprise	Sunday	12:30	Hope & Anchor
	GB24-020	Citizens UK, United Reformed Church	The Election Is Over: Let The Politics Begin!	Friday	12:30	yoURCafe
	GB24-021	Citizens UK, United Reformed Church	Five Steps To Social Change	Saturday	12:30	yoURCafe
	GB24-022	Citizens UK, United Reformed Church	Building Trust In A Time Of Polarisation	Sunday	12:30	yoURCafe
۸ 2	GB24-023	Corinne Bailey Rae presents Black Rainbows, Simon Hall	Corinne Bailey Rae in Conversation	Friday	19:30	Pagoda
۸	GB24-024	Darren McGarvey	Trauma Industrial Complex	Saturday		Pagoda
١	GB24-025	Darren McGarvey, Trussell Trust	The Problem with Lived Experience	Saturday		Living Room
	GB24-026	Dave Tomlinson	OMG! Finding Hope In A World Falling Apart	Sunday		Shelter
=	GB24-027	Gail Bradbrook	Transition and Collapse	Friday		Hot House
	GB24-028	Gail Bradbrook	Climate Lament	Sunday		Shelter
	GB24-029	Graham Adams	God As Child, Chaotic And Curious	Sunday		Caravan of Lov
	GB24-030	Greenbelt presents	You are a Beautiful Human Person	Saturday		Shelter
	GB24-031	Greenbelt presents, Doug Gay, Jorella Andrews, Sue Wallace, Jonny Baker, Martin Poole	Whatever Happened to Alternative Worship?	Friday		Shelter
Г	GB24-032	Greenbelt presents, Jess from Lemon and Jinja, Catherine Pearson	Zero to Hero?	Friday	19:30	Hot House
	GB24-033	Greenbelt presents, Josh Grantham, Anna Williams, Sarah Rowe, Anna Hughes	Tread Lightly: Advice Hub	Friday		Hot House
	GB24-034	Greenbelt presents, Wesley Wroe, Anna Williams	Tread Lightly to Greenbelt	Sunday		Hot House
	GB24-035	Greenbelt presents, Wesley Wroe, Josh Grantham, Sarah Rowe, Dave Walker	Tread Lightly: Campaign!	Saturday		Hot House
	GB24-036	Guvna B	Guvna B in Conversation	Saturday		Pagoda
	GB24-037	Home for Good, Ashley John-Baptiste, Tarn Bright	Looked After	Saturday		Pagoda
4	GB24-038		Could You Slide the Marmalade Down This Way?	Saturday		Wild Goose
	GB24-039	Jarel Robinson-Brown	To Tell The Truth, Despite the Cost	Friday		Pagoda

GE GE GE GE GE	B24-040 B24-041 B24-043 B24-044 B24-045	Jason Arday Jaspreet Kaur John Bell	Feed the Faith. Starve the Fear. Appreciation Not Appropriation A World Fit for Our Children	Sunday Sunday Saturday	17:00 Pagoda 15:15 Rebel Rouser
GE GE GE GE GE	B24-043 B24-044		···		
GE GE GE GE	B24-044	John Bell	A World Fit for Our Children	Saturday	
GE GE GE				Gataraay	11:45 Glade
GE GE GE	B24-045	Joshua Virasami	A World Without Racism	Saturday	15:15 Rebel Rouser
GE GE		JustMoney Movement, Operation Noah , Christian Climate Action	Greening our money	Saturday	10:30 Hot House
GE GE	B24-046	Kate Bottley	Have a Little Faith	Saturday	18:30 Pagoda
GE	B24-047	Kate Raworth	We Need to Talk about Growth	Saturday	15:00 Hot House
	B24-048	Kester Brewin, William Temple Foundation	A 500-year history of Al	Friday	12:00 Pagoda
GE	B24-049	Lady Unchained	Behind Bars	Friday	15:15 Rebel Rouser
	B24-050	Lady Unchained, Pia Sinha, Junior Smart, The Right Revd Rachel Treweek, Shona Minson	Criminal (In)Justice 101	Friday	13:30 Pagoda
GE	B24-051	Laura Jessie Cook	Choose Hope: Shifting The Narrative For Climate Justice	Sunday	18:30 Hot House
GE	B24-052	Leyla McCalla, Kate Raworth, Grace Pengelly	l Can Hear Her Breathing'	Saturday	19:30 Hot House
GE	B24-053	Liv Wynter	Artists in Revolution	Saturday	12:15 Rebel Rouser
GE	B24-054	Liz Slade	The Religion We Need Next	Friday	20:00 Shelter
GE	B24 - 055	Luke Harding	Invasion: Russia's Bloody War And Ukraine's Fight For Survival	Saturday	16:30 Hot House
GE	B24-056	Methodist Church, Hope & Anchor Podcast	Secret Special	Friday	21:00 Hope & Ancho
GE	B24-057	Methodist Church, Hope & Anchor Podcast	Secret Special	Saturday	19:30 Hope & Ancho
GE	B24-058	Methodist Church, Hope & Anchor Podcast	Secret Special	Sunday	19:30 Hope & Anch
GE	B24-059	Methodist Church, OUT@Greenbelt, Willie Williams, Robert Palmer	Queer Genealogy	Friday	18:00 Hope & Anch
GE	B24-060	Michael Mansfield, Lorna Hackett	The Power in the People	Sunday	14:00 Pagoda
GE	B24-061	Paul Powlesland	Rights of Nature	Friday	16:30 Hot House
GE	B24-062	Paul Sinton-Hewitt, Jenny Baker	The Church of parkrun	Friday	15:00 Pagoda
GE	B24-063	Pickwell Foundation	Asylum: the untold story of the last year.	Saturday	13:30 Hot House
GE	B24-064	Pickwell Foundation, Luke Harding	The War in Ukraine	Friday	13:30 Hot House
GE	B24-065	Pádraig Ó Tuama	Feed Your Beasts	Friday	21:00 Pagoda
GE	B24-066	Rebecca Jane Morgan	Trans Evangelical, Really	Friday	13:45 Rebel Rouser
GE	B24-067	Roman Krznaric	History For Tomorrow	Saturday	17:00 Pagoda
GE	B24-068	Sally Mann	God as Gig Economy Worker	Sunday	13:00 Shelter
GE	B24-069	Simon Sharpe	The Climate Battle	Friday	10:30 Hot House
GE	B24-070	Simon Sharpe, Gail Bradbrook, Jon Long, Pickwell Foundation	Pulling the Levers	Friday	18:00 Hot House
GE	B24-071	Sophie Grace Chappell	Transfigured	Friday	18:00 Pagoda
GE	B24-072	Steve Chalke, Julie Siddiqi, Trussell Trust	If You're Not At The Table, You're On The Menu	Saturday	13:30 Living Room
GE	B24-073	Student Christian Movement, Methodist Church	SCM Young Voices	- Friday	12:30 Hope & Anch
GE	B24-074	Student Christian Movement, Methodist Church	SCM Young Voices	Saturday	12:30 Hope & Anch
GE	B24-075	Sughra Ahmed, Hunt Priest, Ros Watts, Guy Hayward, Annette Kay	Let's get High! Psychedelics and God	Friday	16:30 Pagoda
GE	B24-076	Thomas Jay Oord	God as Uncontrolling Love	Saturday	12:00 Shelter
GE	B24-077	Trussell Trust, Anna Alls, Dr Sharon Jagger, Dr Alex Fry	Surviving the Middle-Class Church	Friday	18:00 Living Room
Γ GE	B24-078	Trussell Trust, JustMoney Movement, The Pentecostal Credit Union (PCU)	Banking On It	Saturday	18:00 Living Room
GE	B24-079	Trussell Trust, Luke Larner	Why The Church Shouldn't Include Working-Class People	Friday	15:00 Living Room
GE	B24-080	Trussell Trust, Luke Larner	Confounding the Mighty: Dreams for a Different Church	Friday	16:30 Living Room
GE	B24-081	Trussell Trust, Stef Benstead	Just Worship	Friday	13:30 Living Room
GE	B24-082	United Reformed Church	Whose Dream Are We Living?	Friday	11:00 yoURCafe
GE	B24-083	United Reformed Church	Dreaming of a Church that copes with difference	Saturday	11:00 yoURCafe
GE	B24-084	United Reformed Church	How To Dream While Awake	Sunday	16:00 yoURCafe
GE	B24-085	United Reformed Church, Amos Trust	Palestine Today #1	Friday	20:30 yoURCafe
CF	B24-086	United Reformed Church, Amos Trust	Palestine Today #2	Saturday	20:30 yoURCafe
GE	B24-087	Vanessa Nakate, Christian Aid, Chine McDonald	Vanessa Nakate In Conversation	Sunday	14:30 No Fly Zone

Starred talks (*) are sadly not available for a number of reasons, including issues beyond our control and the fact some talks included group discussions based on the audience's individual experiences. As we cannot obtain consent for these audience members, we cannot make those talks available.

Talks marked with an A / Advisory Warning:

Please note, this recording contains issues that some people may find distressing or not suitable for younger listeners.

Talks marked with an E / Explicit Content Warning:

Please note, this recording contains language that some people may find offensive.

Talks marked with a C / Copyright Notice:

Please note that some content has been removed from this recording due to copyright reasons. Where possible this has not affected the context.

Talks marked with a T / Technical Issues:

Please note, due to technical issues beyond our control (such as power to the venue), there may be some sections of these talks missing.